646
Series
variation
Auxiliary valve
• Quick exhaust, and circuit switchover valves, etc. are available
QEV-6A
QEV-8A
QEV-10

area
mm2
How to order
6A
8A
10
15
20
25
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Port sizeA
6AQEV
Flow characteristics
CAD DATA AVAILABLE.
• QEV-20 / 25
• QEV-10 / 15• QEV-6A • QEV-8A
OUT → EXH
IN → OUT Primary pressure MPa
Secondary pressure  MPa
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1
3.5
3
3
2.5
2.5
2
2
1.5
1.5
1
1
0.5 0.5
F
lo
w
 r
at
e
m3/min
(A
N
R
)
OUT → EXH
IN → OUT Primary pressure MPa
Secondary pressure MPa
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
0.1
0.2